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25

Bold Park Community School Key Dates
Dates are subject to change
Refer to the What’s On section of our website for the most current events

Term Three

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

School Holidays: Sat 27th of September to Sun 12th of October

Monday 21st July | Start of Term 3
Wednesday 23rd July | Student Interviews

Wednesday 6th - Friday 8th August | Year 3/4 Camp
Wednesday 27th August | Board Meeting 

Saturday 16th August | Busy Bee: 9-11am, College @ Maylands 

Thursday 21st August | Pathways Night
Saturday 23rd August | Busy Bee 9-11am,: Y3-6 @ Wembley

Wednesday 3rd - Friday 5th September | Y5/6 Camp

Friday 19th September | Arts Festival

Monday 22nd - Thursday 25th September | Middle School Camp
Wednesday 24th September | Board Meeting
Friday 26th September | End of Term 3

Thursday 28th August | Group Tour @ Wembley

Wednesday 30th July | Student Interviews 


